MASHPEE WAMPANOAG TRIBAL COURT
MASHPEE WAMPANOAG TRIBE

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER #22
FEE WAIVER
ELIGIBILITY GUIDELINES

The attached Fee Waiver Eligibility Guidelines are approved and hereby adopted forthwith. This
order supersedes previous Administrative Order #8 and shall remain in effect until otherwise
ordered.

th
IT IS SO ORDERED this{ day of February, 2015

s puit

Hon. Robert F. Mills, Acting Chief Justice
Mashpee Wampanoag Supreme Court




MASHPEE WAMPANOAG TRIBAL COURT

WAIVER OF COURT FEES
ELIGIBILITY GUIDELINES

FAMILY MAXIMUM
ALLOWED
SIZE HOUSEHOLD
INCOME

1 $14,587.50

2 $19,662.50

W

$24,737.50

=

$29,812.50

$34,887.50

$39,962.50

$45,037.50

i ] N W

$50,112.50

ADDITIONAL FAMILY MEMBERS: Families with more than Eight (8) members must
increase the Maximum Allowed Household Income by $5075 for each additional member.



