

MASHPEE WAMPANOAG TRIBAL COURT MASHPEE WAMPANOAG TRIBE

)	
)	
)	ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER #22
)	FEE WAIVER
)	ELIGIBILITY GUIDELINES
)	
)	
)	
)	
,	

The attached Fee Waiver Eligibility Guidelines are approved and hereby adopted forthwith. This order supersedes previous Administrative Order #8 and shall remain in effect until otherwise ordered.

IT IS SO ORDERED this day of February, 2015

Hon. Robert F. Mills, Acting Chief Justice Mashpee Wampanoag Supreme Court



MASHPEE WAMPANOAG TRIBAL COURT

WAIVER OF COURT FEES ELIGIBILITY GUIDELINES

FAMILY	MAXIMUM ALLOWED
SIZE	HOUSEHOLD INCOME
1	\$14,587.50
2	\$19,662.50
3	\$24,737.50
4	\$29,812.50
5	\$34,887.50
6	\$39,962.50
7	\$45,037.50
8	\$50,112.50

ADDITIONAL FAMILY MEMBERS: Families with more than Eight (8) members must increase the Maximum Allowed Household Income by \$5075 for each additional member.